
Fairfield County Catholic Production Schedule 2025 
 

Issue Date — Arrives in Homes Advertisement Deadline  

January: Catholic Schools Week Issue — Catholic Schools Week - January 26 - February 1 

 Saturday, January 25, 2025 Thursday, January 15, 2025 

  

February: Lenten Issue   

 Saturday, February 22, 2025 Thursday, February 12, 2025  

  

March: Lenten/Easter Issue — Ash Wednesday, March 14   

 Saturday, March 22, 2025 Thursday, March 12, 2025  

  

April: Spring College Issue — Palm Sunday, April 13 — Good Friday, April 18 — Easter Sunday, April 20  

 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Thursday, April 9, 2025  

  

May: Vocations, Travel and College Issue  

 Saturday, May 24, 2025 Thursday, May 14, 2025  

  

June: Graduation Issue  

 Saturday, June 28, 2025 Thursday, June 18, 2025  

  

July/August: Education, Health and Travel Issue  

 Saturday, August 2, 2025 Thursday, July 23, 2025  

  

September: Back to School Issue — Labor Day, September 1  

 Saturday, September 27, 2025 Thursday, September 17, 2025  

  

October: Fall College, Respect Life and Health Issue  

 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Thursday, October 15, 2025  

  

November: Fall College, Religious Ed and Advent Issue — Thanksgiving, November 27  

 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Thursday, November 12, 2025  

  

December: Christmas Issue — Christmas, Wednesday, December 25  

 Saturday, December 20, 2025 Tuesday, December 10, 2025  

  

 


